Teams, 599 Below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 SYL 3
2 FCS2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Teams, 600 Above, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 FCS5

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, 299 Below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Turner, Bayleigh / Dean, Dalton L
2 Trombly, Ronald F/ Wery, Chase P
3 Kim, Jacob | / Mayden, Phillip

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:
Doubles, 300 Above, Handicapped
Place Team name

1 Mayhall, Ashlynn A / Chase, Jaymes G
2 Kulp, Brianna E / Abelende, Cody G

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, 149 Below, Handicapped

Team name
Sharpe, Zachary C
Chaffin, Hannah A
Pretlow, JanaziaC
Kim, Jacob |
Wery, Chase P
Johnson, Sydney

Place

O Ul WN P

Gr Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
13

$650.00

Entry

$440.00

$1,090.00

Entry
11

$615.00

Entry
16

$475.00

$1,090.00

Entry
13

6

11

9

3

12

13th Annual Y outh Championship

740
729
724
712
707

Prize
$400.00
$250.00

Prize
$440.00

Prize
$350.00
$175.00

$90.00

Prize
$300.00
$175.00

Prize
$250.00
$153.00
$117.00

$82.00
$46.00
$10.00

From
Ruther Glen, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From
Culpeper, VA

From
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA

From

Ruther Glen, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
KING GEORGE, VA

Final Prize Listing

Jan 27,2018 10:16 AM
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Gr Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing
13th Annual Y outh Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $658.00

Singles, 150 Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Chaffin, Todd K 6 762 $200.00 Spotsylvania, VA
2 Spann, Zonte R 7 712 $120.00 Culpeper, VA
3 Kulp, Brianna E 8 706 $92.50 Fredericksburg, VA
4 Miller, Reagan R 6 702 $80.00 Spotsylvania, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $492.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,150.50
All Events, 149 Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sharpe, Zachary C 13 2,207 $45.00 Ruther Glen, VA
2 Wery, Chase P 3 2,185 $37.00 Fredericksburg, VA
3 Turner, Bayleigh 11 2,123 $29.00 Spotsylvania, VA
4 Davies, Abigail N 16 2,108 $21.00 Spotsylvania, VA
5 Kim, Jacob | 9 2,082 $13.00 Fredericksburg, VA
6 Coogler, Charles 13 2,075 $5.00 Ruther Glen, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $150.00
All Events, 150 Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Spann, Zonte R 7 2,131 $60.00 Culpeper, VA
2 Perdue, Dylan K 4 2,068 $40.00 Burr Hill, VA
3 Snowman, Logan T 7 2,066 $20.00 Culpeper, VA
4 Chase, Jaymes G 16 2,059 $10.00 Spotsylvania, VA
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $130.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $280.00
Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles 149 Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sharpe, Zachary C 13 528 $46.00 Ruther Glen, VA
2 Chaffin, Hannah A 6 521 $38.00 Spotsylvania, VA
3 Wery, Chase P 3 478 $30.00 Fredericksburg, VA
4 Morris, Mackenzie R 14 451 $21.00 Fredericksburg, VA
5 Thomas, Brandon J 15 440 $13.00 Spotsylvania, VA
6 Kim, Jacob | 9 439 $5.00 Fredericksburg, VA
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Gr Fredericksburg USBC
Final Prize Listing

13th Annual Y outh Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

$153.00

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles 150 Above, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Chase, Jaymes G
2 Chaffin, Todd K
3 Abelende, Cody G

4 Spann, Zonte R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry

16

6

8

7
$90.00
$243.00
$3,853.50

594
579
556

Prize
$45.00
$25.00
$15.00

$5.00

From
Spotsylvania, VA
Spotsylvania, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Culpeper, VA

Final Prize Listing

Jan 27,2018 10:16 AM
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